

PRODUCER

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/19/2025

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). CONTACT FLIP Program Support

veracity insurance Solutions, LLC.					(A/C, No, Ext): (844)-520-6992 (A/C, No):					
260 South 2500 West, Suite 303				(Á/C, No, Ext): (844)-520-6992 (Á/C, No): E-MAIL: info@fliprogram.com ADDRESS:						
Pleasant Grove UT 84062				INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A: Great American Alliance Insurance Co.					NAIC# 26832	
INSURED										
Mr. Burger Food Truck LLC					INSURER B: INSURER C:					
11940 nw 24th st					INSURER D :					
plantation FL 33323			INSURER E :							
				INSURER F :						
CO	/ERAGES CER	TIFICATE		INSURER F :			REVISION NUMBER:			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS										
EΧ	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH			BEEN REDU	CED BY	PAID CLAIMS.			THE TERMS,	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	(MM/I	DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT		1,000,000	
	GENERAL LIABILITY		PLF046122-F222283			10/24/2024	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$	1,000,000	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	x		10,04,000			PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	300,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR				4/0000		MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000	
Α				10/2	4/2023		PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:			10			PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
	POLICY PRO- JECT LOC				1.5		ANIMAL BAILEE	\$		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
	ANY AUTO					, /// (BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS				-, 1	// //	BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
				_ 4			3//	\$		
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			4 7			EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE			7			AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION\$							\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION		MO:	-	L'		WC STATU- TORY LIMITS OTH- ER			
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE Y/N			ΓV			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
	OFFICE/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below			-			E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT			
	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS DRIOW						Z.Z. SIGE IGE IT GEIGT EIWITT	-		
DESC	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	IES (Attach A	CORD 101 Additional Pamarka S	chedule if mo	ra snaca ir	required\				
	ificate holder had been added as addit									
	itional Insured - Designated Person or			pt	-, 601					
	-	-	,							
CEF	RTIFICATE HOLDER		,	CANCELL	ATION					
NYU LANGONE HEALTH 3301 QUANTUM BLVD 2nd Floor					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Flangh Styfin					
					@ 10	00 2014 604	ODD CODDODATION	A 11 mi au	hts reserved	

© 1988-2014 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2014/01) INS025 (201401)

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

PLF046122-F222283 CG 20 26 (Ed. 04 13)

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

ADDITIONAL INSURED - DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

Schedule

Name of Additional Insured Person(s) or Organization(s):

NYU LANGONE HEALTH

Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

- A. SECTION II WHO IS AN INSURED is amended to include as an Additional Insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury," "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions or the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:
 - 1. in the performance of your ongoing operations; or
 - 2. in connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.

However:

- 1. the insurance afforded to such additional insured only applies to the extent permitted by law; and
- 2. if coverage provided to the Additional Insured is required by a contract or agreement, the insurance afforded to such additional insured will not be broader than that which you are required by the contract or agreement to provide for such additional insured.
- B. With respect to the insurance afforded to these Additional Insureds, the following is added to SECTION III LIMITS OF INSURANCE:

If coverage provided to the Additional Insured is required by a contract or agreement, the most we will pay on behalf of the Additional Insured is the amount of insurance:

- 1. required by the contract or agreement; or
- 2. available under the applicable Limits of Insurance shown in the Declarations;

whichever is less.

This endorsement shall not increase the applicable Limits of Insurance shown in the Declarations.

Copyright, ISO Properties, Inc., 2012 Page 1 of 1

CG 20 26 (Ed. 04/13) PRO